Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2016000226
2016000227
2016000228
2016000229
2016000230
2016000231
2016000232
2016000233
2016000234
2016000235
2016000236
2016000237
2016000238
2016000239
2016000240
2016000241
2016000242
2016000243
2016000244
2016000245

Web Vs

zneSkodnenie odpa 3241601494
telefon 3788384643
plyn 7238704918
internet 4788354744
elektrika 7449337081
TJ.elektrika 7449338904
oprava ZS 0000160068
elektr. VO 7190791802
telefon 7607838079
Rekon. M$§ 0000161046
oprava VO 0000352016
TJ stav.prace 0000016087
keo udrzba 0002006113
aktualizacia keo 2016001505
likvidacia odpadu 0002016584
likvidacia odpadu 0002016588
likvidacia odpadu 0002016566
likvidacia odpadu 0002016596
zakony 0416090357
zrazkova voda 8680058153

DatZ

02.09.2016
02.09.2016
02.09.2016
02.09.2016
02.09.2016
02.09.2016
02.09.2016
07.09.2016
07.09.2016
16.09.2016
21.09.2016
21.09.2016
22.09.2016
22.09.2016
30.09.2016
30.09.2016
30.09.2016
30.09.2016
30.09.2016
30.09.2016

DatS

16.09.2016
19.09.2016
16.09.2016
19.09.2016
16.09.2016
16.09.2016
12.09.2016
21.09.2016
26.09.2016
16.10.2016
05.10.2016
01.10.2016
29.09.2016
03.10.2016
14.10.2016
14.10.2016
14.10.2016
14.10.2016
27.09.2016
19.10.2016

Cel
1532,98
81,50
420,00
6,82
773,58
61,40
220,00
432,03
69,36
3882,38
774,87
1977,58
98,00
13,50
28,80
355,15
1054,80
42,00
84,00
1162,54

Uhr

DatU
1532,98 06.09.2016
81,50 19.09.2016
420,00 09.09.2016
6,82 09.09.2016
773,58 09.09.2016
61,40 09.09.2016
220,00 09.09.2016
432,03 20.09.2016
69,36 20.09.2016
3882,38 20.09.2016
774,87 26.09.2016
1977,58 03.10.2016
98,00 27.09.2016
13,50 03.10.2016
28,80 03.10.2016
355,15 03.10.2016
1054,80 03.10.2016
42,00 03.10.2016
84,00 20.09.2016
1162,54 12.10.2016

Ico

36300225
35763469
35815256
35763469
36677281
36677281
40267369
36677281
35763469
31429424
30883580
36739201
46117857
36739464
36693189
36693189
36693189
36693189
31592503
36550949

Naz

BORINA EKOSs.r.0.
Slov.telekomunikacie
SPP, a.s.
Slov.telekomunikacie
ZSE Energia, a.s.
ZSE Energia, a.s.
Jozef Pekarovi¢

ZSE Energia, a.s.
Slov.telekomunikacie
STYLE- MONT S.R.O.
Peter Beniak - ELBEN
PAMA-BAU, s.r.0.
HPC s.r.0.

KEO, s.r.o,

EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.

Obc

Livinské Opatovce
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1

Zabokreky nad Nitrou

Bratislava 1
Bratislava
Topol€any
BoSany
Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Uhrovec
Zahorce
Chynorany
Chynorany
Chynorany
Chynorany

Poradca podnokatela s.r.o Zilina
Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.: Topol€any

Uli

86

Tovarenska 7
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Tovarenska 7
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Zeleznigiarska 247
Culenova 6
Tovarenska 7
Mojmirova 25
Skolska 920/40
Cintorinska 584
SNP 58/35
Polna 151/5
Staré cesta 512
Stara cesta 512
Staréa cesta 512
Stara cesta 512
M.Razusa 23A
Tovarnicka 2208

Psc

95632
82495
82511
82495
81647
81647
95852
81647
82495
95501
95618
95852
95641
99106
95633
95633
95633
95633
01001
95501



